
分数段 人数 累计人数

89.00分及以上 12 12
88.00-88.99 3 15
87.00-87.99 4 19
86.00-86.99 3 22
85.00-85.99 3 25
84.00-84.99 3 28
83.00-83.99 4 32
82.00-82.99 8 40
81.00-81.99 4 44
80.00-80.99 10 54
79.00-79.99 13 67
78.00-78.99 9 76
77.00-77.99 16 92
76.00-76.99 14 106
75.00-75.99 22 128
74.00-74.99 21 149
73.00-73.99 16 165
72.00-72.99 20 185
71.00-71.99 14 199
70.00-70.99 25 224
69.00-69.99 21 245
68.00-68.99 23 268
67.00-67.99 25 293
66.00-66.99 27 320
65.00-65.99 16 336
64.00-64.99 24 360
63.00-63.99 15 375
62.00-62.99 18 393
61.00-61.99 13 406
60.00-60.99 15 421

体育类专业统考合格考生成绩分布表
（专业统考成绩分布表）
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